DHIP 2017 Contact Information

For information regarding application criteria contact: 

Alpena Conservation District 
Brook Alloway, CD Forester 
Aprille Williamson, CD Administrator 
Office: 989-356-3596 x3
Email: brook.alloway@macd.org
Email: Aprille.williamson@macd.org

For information regarding resource advice, project suggestions, or site visits please contact the CD forester or DNR wildlife biologist in your county. 



Conservation District Foresters 

Alcona Conservation District
Eric Brandon 
Office: 989-724-5272
Cell: 989-335-1056
Email: Eric.brandon@macd.org

Presque Isle Conservation District
Brittany Vanderwall
Office: (989) 734-4000
Email: Brittany.vanderwall@macd.org

Oscoda Conservation District 
Nick Ryan 
Office: 989-826-8824
Email: oscodacd@gmail.com

Alpena Conservation District 
Brook Alloway 
Office: 989-356-3596 x102
Cell: 989-590-7118
Email: brook.alloway@macd.org

Montmorency Conservation District 
Brook Alloway 
Office: 989-356-3596 x102
Cell: 989-590-7118
Email: brook.alloway@macd.org


[bookmark: _GoBack]DNR Wildlife Biologists

Alpena, Montmorency & Presque Isle Counties
Shelby Hiestand
989 – 785- 4251 ext 5230
Hiestands1@michigan.gov
 
Oscoda & Alcona Counties 
Brian Piccolo
989-275-5151 ext 2030
piccolob@michigan.gov
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